
	 ----------------------   Name   -----------------------------------	 Booking Date / Time	 age	 sex	 Booking Type	 Arresting Agency
	 Bookings Between	 12/19/2025  12:00:00AM	 and	 12/25/2025  11:59:59PM	 Sawyer County Weekly Booking	Run Date/
Time	 12/26/2025	  2:00:05AM 

	 BUTLER	 GARY	 WAYNE	 12/24/2025   4:52:48AM	  28	 M	 New Arrestee Awaiting Court	 Sawyer County Sheriff's Office 

	 Statute	 Offense 
	 946.49(1)(a)	 MISDEMEANOR BAIL JUMPING 
	 961.41(3g)(am)	 POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I & II NARCOTICS 
	 961.573(1)	 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 
	 968.09(1)	 FAIL TO APPEAR 
	 973.10(1)	 PROBATION VIOLATION 

	 CAYO	 ISABELLA	 MARIE	 12/24/2025  12:56:20PM	  23	 F	 Probation Hold	 Sawyer County Sheriff's Office 

	 Statute	 Offense 
	 973.10(1)	 PROBATION VIOLATION 

	 CONTRERAS	 MIGUEL	 MALDONADO	 12/19/2025   8:38:44PM	  48	 M	 Hold for Other County	 Hayward Police Department 

	 Statute	 Offense 
	 Out of County Warrant	 Out of County Warrant 

	 COTE	 DAVID	 WHITE	 12/22/2025   6:06:37PM	  43	 M	 Probation Hold	 Hayward Police Department 

	 Statute	 Offense 
	 944.20(1)(a)	 LEWD AND LASCIVIOUS BEHAVIOR - IN PUBLIC 
	 947.01(1)	 DISORDERLY CONDUCT 
	 973.10(1)	 PROBATION VIOLATION 

	 CRAWFORD	 KELLY	 JAMES	 12/22/2025  10:26:56PM	  51	 M	 New Arrestee Awaiting Court	 Sawyer County Sheriff's Office 

	 Statute	 Offense 
	 450.11(7)(h)	 POSSESS ILLEGALY OBTAINED PRESCRIPTION 
	 961.41(3g)(g)	 POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE 
	 961.573(1)	 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 
	 968.09(1)	 FAIL TO APPEAR 
	 Out of County Warrant	 Out of County Warrant 

	 DICKEY	 TAMERA	 DENISE	 12/24/2025  11:16:26PM	  37	 F	 Probation Hold	 Sawyer County Sheriff's Office 

	 Statute	 Offense 
	 973.10(1)	 PROBATION VIOLATION 

	 GOKEY	 FOREST	 BLU	 12/24/2025   6:42:00AM	  31	 M	 Probation Hold	 Sawyer County Sheriff's Office 

	 Statute	 Offense 
	 973.10(1)	 PROBATION VIOLATION 



	 ----------------------   Name   -----------------------------------	 Booking Date / Time	 age	 sex	 Booking Type	 Arresting Agency

	 HERNANDEZ	 MAURICE	 PAUL	 12/22/2025   7:59:33AM	  35	 M	 New Arrestee Awaiting Court	 Lac Courte Oreilles Tribal PD 

	 Statute	 Offense 
	 346.63(1)(A)_1	 OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE 
	 940.60(1)-Simple	 BATTERY 
	 947.01(1)	 DISORDERLY CONDUCT 
	 973.055(1)	 DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER 
	 973.10(1)	 PROBATION VIOLATION 

	 HOUSE	 KAROL	 LOUISE	 12/19/2025  10:03:03AM	  46	 F	 DNA Intake	 Sawyer County Sheriff's Office 

	 Statute	 Offense 
	 DNA SUBMISSION	 DNA SUBMISSION 

	 LANDGRAF	 ERIC	 PAUL	 12/22/2025  10:28:11PM	  48	 M	 New Arrestee Awaiting Court	 Sawyer County Sheriff's Office 

	 Statute	 Offense 
	 946.41(1)	 RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER 
	 961.41(3g)(g)	 POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE 
	 961.573(1)	 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 

	 MORROW	 TERRENCE	 JAMIE	 12/23/2025   3:15:04PM	  28	 M	 New Arrestee Awaiting Court	 Lac Courte Oreilles Tribal PD 

	 Statute	 Offense 
	 940.60(1)-Aggravated	 BATTERY 
	 968.075	 DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER 

	 STAND	 AUNDREYA	 MARIAH MARGARET	12/21/2025  12:05:45AM	  19	 F	 New Arrestee Awaiting Court	 Lac Courte Oreilles Tribal PD 

	 Statute	 Offense 
	 940.60(1)-Simple	 BATTERY 
	 946.49(1)(a)	 MISDEMEANOR BAIL JUMPING 
	 947.01(1)	 DISORDERLY CONDUCT 

	 TAYLOR	 QUINTIN	 KEITH	 12/25/2025   2:17:53AM	  22	 M	 BAC over .04%	 Hayward Police Department 

	 Statute	 Offense 
	 947.01(1)	 DISORDERLY CONDUCT 

	 THAYER	 ADAM	 CHARLES	 12/20/2025   6:42:16AM	  41	 M	 Probation Hold	 Lac Courte Oreilles Tribal PD 

	 Statute	 Offense 
	 946.41(1)	 RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER 
	 973.10(1)	 PROBATION VIOLATION 

	 THOMS	 JORDEN	 DANE	 12/24/2025   4:44:05AM	  25	 M	 Probation Hold	 Sawyer County Sheriff's Office 

	 Statute	 Offense 
	 946.41(1)	 RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER 
	 961.573(1)	 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 
	 973.10(1)	 PROBATION VIOLATION 



	 ----------------------   Name   -----------------------------------	 Booking Date / Time	 age	 sex	 Booking Type	 Arresting Agency

	 TORRES	 JENAE	 JEWEL	 12/19/2025  11:26:11AM	  43	 F	 Probation Hold	 Sawyer County Sheriff's Office 

	 Statute	 Offense 
	 961.41(3g)(am)	 POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I & II NARCOTICS 
	 973.10(1)	 PROBATION VIOLATION 

	 YOUNG	 JASMINE	 ADELA	 12/24/2025   4:25:35AM	  20	 F	 New Arrestee Awaiting Court	 Sawyer County Sheriff's Office 

	 Statute	 Offense 
	 946.49(1)(b)	 FELONY BAIL JUMPING 
	 961.573(1)	 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 

	 Total Bookings	  17 
	 Female Count	  6 
	 Male Count	  11 


